
Tenancy 
Support

We can you support you with your tenancy.

Tenancy means renting a place to live. 

How Lifestyle Solutions can help

We can help you work out

•	 Where you want to live

•	 Who you want to live with. 

We can support you to look at places you might 

want to live in.

We can help you to fill out forms and apply.

We can support you at meetings with real estate 

agents or Department of Housing. 



We will help you when you are in your new home 

with things such as

•	 Moving in

•	 Buying furniture

•	 Connecting to power, water and internet.

The Tenancy Tribunal listen and help solve 

problems with your housing.

If you need to go to the Tenancy Tribunal we will 

find services to help you. 

NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC. 

Ask for Tenancy Support in your NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


